Action® Support Surfaces
Making a Material Difference® with clinically engineered O.R. products
Action Products, Inc.
w w w. a c t i o n p r o d u c t s . c o m
Call 800.228.7763     301.797.1414     Fax 301.733.20732
Durable, welded midline seam and
proprietary hidden vent structure enhances
infection control and extends pad life.

Models
2 3/8” Original FT-
3-pc. Set
3 3/8” Original FT-
3-pc. Set
2 3/8” Original FT Silver
3-pc. Set
3 3/8” Original FT Silver
3-pc. Set
2 3/8” Original
3-pc. Set
3 3/8” Original
3-pc. Set
Steris Amsco 3080/3085 75120 77120 75120DS 77120DS 70120 72120
Steris C-Max 75130 77130 75130DS 77130DS 70130 72130
Skytron 3500 75310 77310 75310DS 77310DS 70310 72310
Skytron 5001, 6001, 6002, 6500 & 6600 75320 77320 75320DS 77320DS 70320 72320
Skytron 6700, 6701 75330 77330 75330DS 77330DS 70330 72330
Skytron 3501, 3600, 3600B 75370 77370 75370DS 77370DS 70370 72370
Don’t see what you are looking for…. Call customer service for additional sizes, or email service@actionproducts.com.
Value Line - Essential O.R. Products
Action® Original SeriesAction® Original FT Series
Call 800.228.7763     301.797.1414     Fax 301.733.20736
Outstanding replacement pad for today’s fiscally sensitive
healthcare environment. Action® Angel series features
superior infection control construction and good pressure
and shear management performance. This is a Body Smart®
and budget friendly alternative to the “basic table pad”. It was
engineered specifically for the dynamic, high turnover demands of the busy surgical
suite without sacrificing patient care. Perfect for:
ASCs•
Higher turnover suites and procedures•
Use with existing Action•	 ® Overlays
Comfort for non-anesthetized patient procedures•
Affordable upgrade alternative to the “basic” pad•
Action® Angel O.R. Table Pads  /  Overlays
Models 2” 3-pc. Set 3” 3-pc. Set 4” 3-pc. Set 2” Silver 3-pc. Set 3” Silver 3-pc. Set 4” Silver 3-pc. Set
Steris Amsco 3080/3085 60120 62120 65120 60120DS 62120DS 65120DS
Steris C-Max 60130 62130 65130 60130DS 62130DS 65130DS
Skytron 3500 60310 62310 65310 60310DS 62310DS 65310DS
Skytron 5001, 6001, 6002, 6500 & 6600 60320 62320 65320 60320DS 62320DS 65320DS
Skytron 6700, 6701 60330 62330 65330 60330DS 62330DS 65330DS
Skytron 3501, 3600, 3600B 60370 62370 65370 60370DS 62370DS 65370DS
Don’t see what you are looking for…. Call customer service for additional sizes, or email service@actionproducts.com.
Action® Angel Operating Room Table Pads
Action® O.R. Overlays
The Action® O.R. Overlay is a versatile pad used for a wide range of procedures. It is especially

blog.actionproducts.com
Action® Angel Stretcher Pads
All patient support surfaces should be safe for the patient
and the hospital staff! Action realizes that patients must often
spend hours waiting on uncomfortable stretchers that provide
zero to minimal pressure or shear relief. Unfortunately, the long
wait times can drive the onset of hospital acquired pressure
ulcers. Fortunately, Action has developed an affordable
solution. Our Angel Stretcher pads offer all the pressure
management and infection control benefits of our Angel OR
table pads; welded, fluid-proof seams, 4-way stretch, bacteria
resistant fabric and a dual-density foam core in either 3” or 4”
heights. Consider upgrading and standardizing your support
surfaces throughout your facility today!
Models 3” Angel 4” Angel 3” Angel Silver 4” Angel Silver
Universal 24 x 76 67124 68124 67124DS 68124DS
Universal 26 x 76 67126 68126 67126DS 68126DS
Universal 28 x 76 67128 68128 67128DS 68128DS
Universal 30 x 76 67130 68130 67130DS 68130DS
3” Angel Stretcher Pad   •   5’11” Male Subject, 180 lbs.
Average Pressure (mmHg): 15.83   •   Room Temp: 70 °F